
The Early Childhood Teacher Education Center at Sophia's Hearth

Foundations of the First Three Years

Online Schedule for 2021-2022

Friday 24-Sep-2021 8am - 11am US Eastern Time*

Saturday 25-Sep-2021 8am - 12pm US Eastern Time*

Friday 15-Oct-2021 8am - 11am US Eastern Time*

Saturday 16-Oct-2021 8am - 12pm US Eastern Time*

Friday 19-Nov-2021 8am - 11am US Eastern Time

Saturday 20-Nov-2021 8am - 12pm US Eastern Time

Friday 10-Dec-2021 8am - 11am US Eastern Time

Saturday 11-Dec-2021 8am - 12pm US Eastern Time

Friday 21-Jan-2022 8am - 11am US Eastern Time

Saturday 22-Jan-2022 8am - 12pm US Eastern Time

Friday 11-Feb-2022 8am - 11am US Eastern Time

Saturday 12-Feb-2022 8am - 12pm US Eastern Time

Friday 18-Mar-2022 8am - 11am US Eastern Time*

Saturday 19-Mar-2022 8am - 12pm US Eastern Time*

Friday 8-Apr-2022 8am - 11am US Eastern Time*

Saturday 9-Apr-2022 8am - 12pm US Eastern Time*

Friday 20-May-2022 8am - 11am US Eastern Time*

Saturday 21-May-2022 8am - 12pm US Eastern Time*

* Daylight Savings Time in effect for these dates

What time is it in your time zone? Click here to find out.

https://www.thetimezoneconverter.com/

